

| FLOOR AMENDMENT | NO. |
|-----------------|-----|
|-----------------|-----|

BY: Will To

- 1 Amend H.R. No. 3 (Housekeeping Resolution) as follows:
- 2 (1) On page 17, line 19, strike "\$6,000" and substitute
- 3 "\$6,780".
- 4 (2) On page 23, line 7, strike "\$17,250" and substitute
- 5 <u>*\$19,250</u>".
- 6 (3) On page 23, line 10, strike "\$15,500" and substitute
- 7 "\$17,500".